PTCEL17R121NBE
Part Number PTCEL17R121NBE
Manufacturer Angstrohm / Vishay
Description ICL 120 OHM 40A 17MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
PTCEL17R121NBE Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PTCEL17R121NBE
Manufacturer Part Number PTCEL17R121NBE Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Angstrohm / Vishay Description ICL 120 OHM 40A 17MM
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Tolerance - Series PTCEL
R @ Current - R @ 25°C 120 Ohm
Lead Spacing 0.197" (5.00mm) Diameter 0.670" (17.00mm)
Current - Steady State Max 40A Approvals -
Angstrohm / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PTCEL17R121NBE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PTCEL17R121NBE
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
PTCEL13R121MBE ICL 120 OHM 40A 13MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCEL13R501RBE ICL 500 OHM 40A 13MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL21H881FBE PTC RESET FUSE 145V 880MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCEL13R600LBE ICL 60 OHM 40A 13MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCEL17R501TBE PTC EL LDD 16D5 500R 1000 130 B Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCEL13R251NBE ICL 250 OHM 40A 13MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 239 pcs
PTCCL21H881FBE THERMISTOR PTC 1.7 OHM 145V Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCEL13R251NBE ICL 250 OHM 40A 13MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCEL17R600MBE ICL 60 OHM 40A 17MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCHP12S150HYE THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCHP12S130HYE THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCEL17R600MBE ICL 60 OHM 40A 17MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 381 pcs
PTCEL13R501RBE ICL 500 OHM 40A 13MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCEL17R121NBE ICL 120 OHM 40A 17MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 13 pcs
PTCHP12S050HYE THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCLL05P131TBE THERMISTOR PTC 750 OHM RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCEL13R600LBE ICL 60 OHM 40A 13MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 7 pcs
PTCHP12S110HYE THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCHP12S090HYE THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 35% COIN Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCEL13R121MBE ICL 120 OHM 40A 13MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 3 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PTCEL17R121NBE Details PDF